
FACULTY OF EDUCATION 
FINAL- EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 
SEMESTER II SESSION 2016/2017 

 

DATE TIME PROG NO. OF 
STUDENTS 

CODE 
COURSES COURSES NAME VENUE TABLE 

NUMBER INVIGILATOR 
 

  

 
04.06.2017 
(SUNDAY) 

 

 
 

9.00 AM 
 
 

2 SPPH 43 SPPL3212 DECORATIVE HORTICULTURE C15-206 

 
 

1 - 43 Dr Nurhusna Abd Wahid 
Pn. Anisa Ismail 

 
 

9.00 AM 
 

2 SPPR 14 SPPM1012 TELECOMMUNICATION   &  NETWORKING DK 2 – L50 

 
 

1- 14 Encik Juhazren Junaidi 

 
 

9.00 AM 
 
 

1 SPPH 
1 SPPJ 
1 SPPL 
1 SPPS 

68 SPPM1013 TELECOMMUNICATION  &  NETWORKING DK 2 – L50 

 
 

20 - 88 

Encik Abdul Razak Idris 
Encik Johari Hassan 
PM Dr Noraffandy Yahaya 
En. Mohd Kamal Mahmud 
En. Abd. Aziz Ishak 

 

05.06.2017 
(MONDAY) 
 
 
 
 
 

 
9.00 AM 

 

 
 

1 SPPH 

 
 

20 

 
 
SPPL1122 

 
 
FABRIC AND CLOTHING C15 -206 

 
 

1 - 20 Dr Sarimah Ismail 

     9.00 AM 1 SPPL 27 SLAE1023 STRUCTURES OF ENGLISH 

 

C15 -206 

 
 

21 - 48 PM Dr Noor Abidah Omar 

9.00 AM 

 
1 SPPS 

 
14 

 
SPPR1942 

 
SWIMMING 

 

C15 -206 

 
 

49 - 63 
PM Dr Zainal Abidin Zainuddin 
Dr Hafizah Harun 

 

9.00 AM 

 

2 SPPH 
2 SPPJ 
2 SPPL 
2 SPPR 
2 SPPS 

134 SPPP2032 MEASUREMENT AND EVALUATION IN 
EDUCATION 

KTF 

 
 
 
 

1 - 134 

Dr Rohaya Talib 
Dr Hee Jee Mei 
Dr Hamimah Abu Naim 
Pn. Fadhilah Othman 
Pn. Hasnah Md. Amin@Makmin 
En. Mohd. Basir Daud 
En. Mohd. Ali Amran Othman 
En. Ilham Jafrin 
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08.06.2017 
(THURSDAY) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

9.00 AM 
 
 

 
2 SPPL 

 

 
21 

 
SLAE2042 LINGUISTICS II C15 - 206 

 
 

1 - 21 PM Dr Ummul Khair Ahmad 

 
 

9.00 AM 
 
 

1 SPPH 20 SPPL1302 BASIC COMMERCE 

 

C15 - 206 

 
 

22 - 42 PM Dr Mohd Khata Jabor 

9.00 AM 1 SPPS 14 SPPR2813 EXERCISE PHYSIOLOGY 

 

DK 2 - L50 

 
 

1 - 14 En Syahrul Ridhwan Morazuki 

9.00 AM  
2 SPPS 

 
28 

 
SPPR2912 

 
 
 
SOCCER  AND SEPAK TAKRAW 
 

DK 2 – L50 

 
 

20 - 48 
 

En Syahrul Ridhwan Morazuki 

 
11.06.2017 
(SUNDAY) 
 
 
 

 
 

9.00 AM 
 

 
1 SPPJ 
2 SPPJ 
2 SPPL 
2 SPPQ 
3 SPPQ 
2 SPPS 

 

84 SPPR2862 CO-CURRICULUM MANAGEMENT KTR 

 
 

 
 

1 - 84 

Dr Asha Hasnimy Mohd Hashim 
Dr Hafizah Harun 
Pn. Nasamihah Yusof 
En. Ros Iskandar Mansor 
En. Mohideen Kutty Omar 

 
9.00 AM 

 
1 SPPS 14 SPPR1822 

 

MOTOR LEARNING 

 

C15 -206 

 
 

1 -14 Dr Halijah Ibrahim 

 
9.00 AM 

 
1 SPPL 27 SLAE1122 

 
 
LITERARY APPRECIATION 
 
 

 

C15 -206 

 
 

15 - 42 Pn. Siti Aishah Abdul Hamid 
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12.6.2017 
(MONDAY) 

 

 
 

9.00 AM 
 

 

2 SPPH 
2 SPPJ 70 SPPE2012 TEACHING METHOD IN TECHNICAL AND 

VOCATIONAL EDUCATION KTF 

 
 

1 - 70 

Dr Mohd Zolkifli Abd Hamid 
Dr Rafeizah Mohd Zulkifli 
Dr Adnan Ahmad 
Dr Ahmad Nabil Md Nasir 
En. Nurhuda @ Mohd Helmy 
Daud 
Pn. Roziah Tamin 

 
 

9.00 AM 
 
 

1 SPPL 27 SLAE1212 EFFECTIVE WRITING SKILLS/ISSUES IN 
LITERACY C15 -206 1 - 27 Dr Noor Mala Ibrahim 

 
 

9.00 AM 
 
 

2 SPPS 28 SPPR2803 TEACHING METHIODS  IN PHYSICAL 
EDUCATION AND SPORTS  SCIENCE C15 -206 

 
 

28- 56 Dr Halijah Ibrahim 
Cik Diyana Zulaika Abdul Ghani 

 

 
13.06.2017 
(TUESDAY) 

 

 
 
 

9.00 AM 
 

 

2 SPPL 23 SLAE2052 METHODOLOGY IN TESL II 

 

C15 -206 

 
 

1 - 23 Dr Fauziah Ismail 

 
 

9.00 AM 
 

 
1 SPPH 
1 SPPJ 
1 SPPL 
1 SPPR 
2 SPPR 
1 SPPS 

 

75 SPPP1012 EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY KTR 

 
 
 
 

1 -75 

Dr Hadijah Jaffri 
Dr Zakiah Mohamad Ashari 
En. Hasni Amat 
Pn. Suhana sarmo 
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14.6.2017 
(WEDNESDAY) 

 

 
 

9.00 AM 
 

 
 

2 SPPL 
2 SPPS 

 
 

51 SPPM2332 BAHASA GUBAHAN  
KTR 

 
 
 

1 - 51 

Encik Fadzli Ali 
Encik Juhazren Junaidi 
Dr Norah Md Noor 
En. Mohd Rafiz abu Bakar 

9.00 AM 

 
 

2 SPPH 
 
 

43 SPPL3122 COMMUNITY NUTRITION C15 -206 

 
 

1 - 43 
Dr Mohd Zolkifli Abd Hamid 
Dr Nornazira Suhairom 
Pn. Melor Ihwal  

 

 
 

 
 

15.06.2017 
(THURSDAY) 

 
 

 
 

9.00 AM 
 
 

2 SPPL 
2 SPPS 51 SPPM2342 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT SYSTEM  IN 

EDUCATION C15 -206 

 
 

 
1 - 51 Dr Noor Dayana Abd Halim 

Dr Nurul Farhana Jumaat 
Pn. Sellyna Abdul Shukor 
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